
1. Name of Listed Entity MOTHERSON SUMI WIRING INDIA LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security 543498, MSUMI, EQUITY SHARES
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)© Regulation 31(1)(b)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter 30.09.2025
b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:
Particulars YES* NO*

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares No
b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
e Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants,    depository    receipts,    locked-in     shares,   No of  shares  pledged  or  otherwise   encumbered  by  promoters,  as
applicable,  shall  not  be  displayed  at  the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No'  declared
by  Listed  entity  in above  table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of  the  format of  holding  of  specified
securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:

Format of Holding of Specified securities



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate
gory 

Category of Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 

held

No of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Depository 

Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held (VII) 

= (IV)+(V)+(VI)

Shareholding as a 
% of total no of 

shares (As a % of 
(A+B+C2))

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding 

converttible securities 
(Including Warrants) (X)

Total No of shares on 
fully diluted basis 

(including warrants, 
ESOP, Convertible 

Securities etc.) 
(XI) (VII X)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 

dil t d h it l)

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 
form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total Shares 
held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XII) (XVIII)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 9 4093501740 0 0 4093501740 61.73 4093501740 0 4093501740 61.73 0 4093501740 61.73 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4093501740
(B) Public 915947 2538160158 0 0 2538160158 38.27 2538160158 0 2538160158 38.27 0 2538160158 38.27 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2538151354
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 915956 6631661898 0 0 6631661898 100.00 6631661898 0 6631661898 100.00 0 6631661898 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6631653094

(IX) (XIII) (XIV)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No of Voting Rights

Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV) Other encumbrances, if any (XVI) Total Number of Shares encumbered 
(XVII)=(XIV+XV+XVI)

(XV) (XVI) (XVII)



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder Entity type 
Promoter or 

Promoter group 
(Promoter group 
would exclude 

promoters)

No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid 
up equity 

shares held

No of Partly 
paid-up equity 

shares held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 

Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (VIII = 

V+VI+VII)

Shareholding as a % 
of total no of shares 
(calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 (IX) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding 

converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Total No of shares on fully 
diluted basis (including 

warrants, ESOP, Convertible 
Securities etc.) (XII)=(VIII+XI)

Shareholding as a % assuming 
full conversion of convertible 
Securities (as a percentage of 

diluted share capital) (VIII)+(XI) 
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 
form

Total as a % of 
(A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total Shares 
held

No. As a % of total Shares 
held

No. As a % of total Shares held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (XI) (XII) (XIII) XIX

(1) Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family   2 34608037 0 0 34608037 0.52 34608037 0 34608037 0.52 0 34608037 0.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34608037
(1a) NILU  MEHRA Promoter Group 1 16526349 0 0 16526349 0.25 16526349 0 16526349 0.25 0 16526349 0.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16526349
(1a) GEETA SONI  Promoter Group 1 18081688 0 0 18081688 0.27 18081688 0 18081688 0.27 0 18081688 0.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18081688

(1b) Central Government/State Government(s)  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1c) Financial Institutions/Banks  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) Any Other  1 2217076370 0 0 2217076370 33.43 2217076370 0 2217076370 33.43 0 2217076370 33.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2217076370

(1d)
SAMVARDHANA MOTHERSON INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED Promoter 1 2217076370 0 0 2217076370 33.43 2217076370 0 2217076370 33.43 0 2217076370 33.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2217076370

(1d) MOTHERSON AUTO LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) SPIRITED AUTO CARS (I) LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) SPIRITED MOTOR VEHICLES LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) SOUTHCITY MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1d)
MOTHERSON INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES AND 
RESEARCH Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1d) SIS BRO MOTOR AND WORKSHOP PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) NIRVANA NICHE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) MOON MEADOWS PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) ADVANTEDGE TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS PRIVATE LIMITE Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) ADVANTEDGE INCUBATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) RENU FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) MOTHERSON LEASE SOLUTION LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) FDO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1d)
SALO TECH MOTHERSON SOLAR ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1d) MOTHERSON Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) VAAMAN AUTO INDUSTRY Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) GANPATI AUTO INDUSTRIES Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1d)
MOTHERSON ENGINEERING RESEARCH AND 
INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1d) SHRI SEHGALS TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1d) RENU SEHGAL TRUST Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 2251684407 0 0 2251684407 33.95 2251684407 0 2251684407 33.95 0 2251684407 33.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2251684407
(2) Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2a)
Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign 
Individuals  3 153962779 0 0 153962779 2.32 153962779 0 153962779 2.32 0 153962779 2.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153962779

(2a) VIVEK CHAAND SEHGAL Promoter 1 153647343 0 0 153647343 2.32 153647343 0 153647343 2.32 0 153647343 2.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153647343
(2a) VIDHI SEHGAL Promoter Group 1 157588 0 0 157588 0 157588 0 157588 0 0 157588 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157588
(2a) LAKSH VAAMAN SEHGAL Promoter 1 157848 0 0 157848 0 157848 0 157848 0 0 157848 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157848
(2a) SAMRIDDHI SEHGAL Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2a) MASTER SIDDH VAASAV SEHGAL Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2a) MASTER GANAN YUVAAN SEHGAL Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2a) MASTER KUSHAAN SAMARTH SEHGAL Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2b) Government   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2c) Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2d) Foreign Portfolio Investor  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2e) Any Other  3 1687854554 0 0 1687854554 25.45 1687854554 0 1687854554 25.45 0 1687854554 25.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1687854554
(2e) RADHA RANI HOLDINGS PTE LTD  Promoter Group 1 7229508 0 0 7229508 0.11 7229508 0 7229508 0.11 0 7229508 0.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7229508
(2e) SUMITOMO WIRING SYSTEMS LIMITED  Promoter 1 1664538310 0 0 1664538310 25.1 1664538310 0 1664538310 25.1 0 1664538310 25.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1664538310
(2e) H K WIRING SYSTEMS, LIMITED  Promoter Group 1 16086736 0 0 16086736 0.24 16086736 0 16086736 0.24 0 16086736 0.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16086736
(2e) SON GROWS SYSTEM LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2e) SON GROWN MATERIAL FOODS TRADING L.L.C Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2e) NIRVANA FOODS GMBH Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2e) ATAR MAURITIUS PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2e) A BASIC CONCEPTS DESIGN PTY LTD Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2e) EDCOL GLOBAL PTE LIMITED Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2e) BOH  LLC Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2e) BOH Pte. Ltd Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2e)
ADVANCE TECHNOLOGIES AND AUTOMOTIVE 
RESOURCES PTE LTD Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 6 1841817333 0 0 1841817333 27.77 1841817333 0 1841817333 27.77 0 1841817333 27.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1841817333
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 9 4093501740 0 0 4093501740 61.72 4093501740 0 4093501740 61.72 0 4093501740 61.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4093501740

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares

No of Voting Rights

(X)

Number of Shares pledged (XV)

(XIV) XV XVI XVII

Total Number of Shares encumbered 
(XVIII)=(XV+XVI+XVII)

Other encumbrances, if any (XVII)

XVIII

Non- Disposal Undertaking (XVI)



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of 
Shareholders

No of fully 
paid up 

equity shares 
held

No of Partly 
paid-up 

equity shares 
held

No of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Depository 

Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 

(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of 

total no of 
shares 

(A+B+C2)

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding 

converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Total No of shares on fully diluted 
basis (including warrants, ESOP, 

Convertible Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full conversion 
of convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 
form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total Shares 

No. As a % of 
total Shares 

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of 
total Shares 

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

Class X Class Y Total �Sub category (i) Sub category (ii) Sub category 
(iii)

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XII) XVIII
(1) Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1a) Mutual Funds 27 973883096 0 0 973883096 14.69 973883096 0 973883096 14.69 0 973883096 14.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 973883096 0 0 0
(1a) ICICI PRUDENTIAL MULTI-ASSET FUND AAAAI0038F 1 364705085 0 0 364705085 5.5 364705085 0 364705085 5.5 0 364705085 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 364705085 0 0 0
(1a) HSBC MIDCAP FUND AAATH2467G 1 68867995 0 0 68867995 1.04 68867995 0 68867995 1.04 0 68867995 1.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68867995 0 0 0
(1a) 360 ONE MULTI ASSET ALLOCATION FUND AAATI8736M 1 71124373 0 0 71124373 1.07 71124373 0 71124373 1.07 0 71124373 1.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71124373 0 0 0
(1a) UTI-MNC FUND AAATU1088L 1 107855567 0 0 107855567 1.63 107855567 0 107855567 1.63 0 107855567 1.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107855567 0 0 0
(1a) SBI LARGE & MIDCAP FUND AABTS6407Q 1 183698509 0 0 183698509 2.77 183698509 0 183698509 2.77 0 183698509 2.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183698509 0 0 0
(1b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1c) Alternate Investment Funds 7 21054957 0 0 21054957 0.32 21054957 0 21054957 0.32 0 21054957 0.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21054957 0 0 0
(1d) Banks 4 46911 0 0 46911 0 46911 0 46911 0 0 46911 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46911 0 0 0
(1e) Insurance Companies 12 104632755 0 0 104632755 1.58 104632755 0 104632755 1.58 0 104632755 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104632755 0 0 0
(1f) Provident Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1g) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1h) Soveregin Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1i) NBFC Registered with RBI 3 70605 0 0 70605 0 70605 0 70605 0 0 70605 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70605 0 0 0
(1j) Other Financial Insutitions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(1k) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(1) 53 1099688324 0 0 1099688324 16.59 1099688324 0 1099688324 16.59 0 1099688324 16.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1099688324 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2b) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 155 647988664 0 0 647988664 9.77 647988664 0 647988664 9.77 0 647988664 9.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 647988664 0 0 0

(2d)
FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENT FUNDS - FRANKLIN 
IND AADCF8397D 1 83104102 0 0 83104102 1.25 83104102 0 83104102 1.25 0 83104102 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83104102 0 0 0

(2e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 19 33093316 0 0 33093316 0.5 33093316 0 33093316 0.5 0 33093316 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33093316 0 0 0
(2f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2g) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2g) BANKS 1 57028 0 0 57028 0 57028 0 57028 0 0 57028 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57028 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(2) 175 681139008 0 0 681139008 10.27 681139008 0 681139008 10.27 0 681139008 10.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 681139008 0 0 0

(3)
Central Government/State Government(s)/President of 
India 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(3a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(3b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(3c)
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where 
Central / State Government is a promoter     2 1113587 0 0 1113587 0.02 1113587 0 1113587 0.02 0 1113587 0.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1113587 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(3) 2 1113587 0 0 1113587 0.02 1113587 0 1113587 0.02 0 1113587 0.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1113587 0 0 0

(4) Non-Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(4a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries     0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4b)
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent 
directors and nominee directors)     1 50820 0 0 50820 0 50820 0 50820 0 0 50820 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50820 0 0 0

(4c) Key Managerial Personnel 1 3576 0 0 3576 0 3576 0 3576 0 0 3576 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3576 0 0 0

(4d)

Relatives of promoters (other than immediate relatives of 
promoters disclosed under Promoter and Promoter 
Group category) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4e)

Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 
'author of the trust' 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 1477087 0 0 1477087 0.02 1477087 0 1477087 0.02 0 1477087 0.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1477087 0 0 0

(4g)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs 895252 549708715 0 0 549708715 8.29 549708715 0 549708715 8.29 0 549708715 8.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 549700414 0 0 0

(4h)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs 110 107997389 0 0 107997389 1.63 107997389 0 107997389 1.63 0 107997389 1.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107997389 0 0 0

(4i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 12355 33873023 0 0 33873023 0.51 33873023 0 33873023 0.51 0 33873023 0.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33872520 0 0 0
(4j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(4k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(4l) Bodies Corporate 1503 49141530 0 0 49141530 0.74 49141530 0 49141530 0.74 0 49141530 0.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49141530 0 0 0
(4m) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(4m) CLEARING MEMBERS 15 68787 0 0 68787 0 68787 0 68787 0 0 68787 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68787 0 0 0
(4m) H U F 6453 13703536 0 0 13703536 0.21 13703536 0 13703536 0.21 0 13703536 0.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13703536 0 0 0
(4m) TRUSTS 26 194776 0 0 194776 0 194776 0 194776 0 0 194776 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194776 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(4) 915717 756219239 0 0 756219239 11.4 756219239 0 756219239 11.4 0 756219239 11.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 756210435 0 0 0
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 915947 2538160158 0 0 2538160158 38.28 2538160158 0 2538160158 38.28 0 2538160158 38.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2538151354 0 0 0

XVII XIX(IX) XIII

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares

No of Voting Rights

Number of Shares pledged (XIV) Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV) Other encumbrances,if any (XVI) Total Number of Shares encumbered 
(XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

XIV XV XVI



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 

held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 

Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 

(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 

(A+B+C2)

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding converttible 

securities (Including 
Warrants)

Total No of shares on fully 
diluted basis (including 

warrants, ESOP, Convertible 
Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full conversion of 
convertible Securities (as a 
percentage of diluted share 

capital)

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 
form

Total as a % of 
(A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total Shares 
held

No. As a % of total Shares 
held

No. As a % of total Shares 
held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XII) (XVIII)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2)

Employee Benefit Trust (under 
SEBI(Share based Employee Benefit) 
Regulations 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV) Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV) Other encumbrances, if any (XVI) Total Number of Shares 
encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

XIV XV XVI XVII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XIII)



Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding:
Name of Shareholder Name of PAC No of shares Holding%

Total: 0 0



No of Shareholders No of shares
129 1523665

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding 



Sno

Date of 
creation/acquisition of 
significant beneficial 
interest

 IV

Sr No Name Nationality Name PAN Nationality Number of Shares

Shareholding as a % 
of total no of 
shares (Calculated 
as per SCRR 1957) 
As a % of (A+B+C2) 

1 Mr. Vivek Chaand Sehgal Australia Mr. Vivek Chaand Sehgal   NA  Australia 2.32 19-01-2022

2

 Mr. Vivek Chaand 
Sehgal alongwith 
relatives Australia

Samvardhana Motherson International 
Limited India 15.69 19-01-2022

3

 Mr. Vivek Chaand 
Sehgal alongwith 
relatives Australia Vidhi Sehgal

United States of 
America 0 26-03-2025

4

 Mr. Vivek Chaand 
Sehgal alongwith 
relatives Australia Radha Rani Holdings Pte limited Singapore 0.11 19-01-2022

5

 Mr. Vivek Chaand 
Sehgal alongwith 
relatives Australia Laksh Vaaman Sehgal Australia 0 19-01-2022

Table V - Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBOs)

Details of the significant beneficial owner Details of the registered owner 
Particulars of the shares in which significant 

beneficial interest is held by the beneficial owner

I II III



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Board approved limits Limits utilized

As on shareholding date 100 10.56
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 10.62
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 10.37
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 10.11
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 10.77




